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SJOHNSON &
ASSQCIATES

LIMITED REALTOR
247 GUELPH ST., GEORGETOWN L7G 4A8

Erin Line

A PERFECT "10" $204,000

5 bdrm., central air & vac. Backs on farm-
land. Michele Smith*. 90-101

REDUCED TO $284,900
3 bedroom sidesplit, cozy family room. For
information call Marilyn Worrall*. 90-177

g e e
1 I o
o met iy e Y

e g g
e
................

ol * . & nr
..... = Pt e . " = o
B o ol s
o e g A

i o w e R Ly R

W o i acpo BT,

$319,000
1.25 ACRE OF PARKLAND
Huge home in-law potential - your own
piece of heaven, 5 mins. to "GO".
Michele Smith”. 90-159

O o .

877-5165

Toronto Line 453-1286

833-9714

TRUCKERS - CAR BUFFS ETC!
Bungalow on 1/2 acre, in-law potential.
Only $199,000. Bill Henderson®. 89-426

ONLY $159,900
Lot .272 acre - Mtg at 11-1/2% transfer-
able without qualifying. Ev Patterson”.

90-217

IMPRESSIVE CUSTOM BUILT

Fam. rm. with fireplace. Central air, pool,
etc. Bill Henderson®. 89-344

| DREAM STARTER
You'll run out of reasons to rent. Milton

townhouse only $149,000. Marilyn
Worrall®. 90-238

WHAT A DEAL
11-1/2% assumable mortgage on this

beautiful home on 1.16 acre ravine lot.
Reduced to $429,000. Iris Irwin*. 90-161
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BIG HOUSE! BIG LOT!
$182,900. 4 bdrm., 1-1/2 baths, lovely
decor, dbl. garage. Michele Smith*.

90-191

HANDYMAN'S SPECIAL
Special price too, $135,000. 3 bedroom
bungalow on large lot. Iris Irwin®. 90-199

EXCLUSIVE PARK AREA
4 bedrooms, central air & vac., main
floor laundry & more. Sandra Nairn®.

$349,900. 90-247

ONLY $329,900
Custom built on ravine 4 bedroom bun-
galow - 2 fireplaces - walkout ground
level. Ev Patterson”. 89-291

ROCKWOOD REDUCED
$193,900. All brick open concept, skylight,
F.P., walkout, immed possession. Alice
Pokluda™*. 90-220

NOW JUST $249,900

9 rooms include office & 2 dens, main
floor laundry. Sandra Nairn*.  90-229

SMALL CRT - HUGE LOT
5 bdrms, main floor laundry, 5 appli-
ances. $264,900. Sandra Nairn®.
90-225

EXECUTIVE 4 BEDROOM BEAUTY
Main floor fam. rm. with fireplace,
ensuite, kidney shaped pool on quiet

DOUBLE DETACHED GARAGE
3 large bedrooms on 66 x 133 ft. lot.

$189,000. Brenda Payton®. 90-115

court. Ev Patterson®. 90-195

MOST PRESTIGIOUS LOCATION

In town elegant home on quiet crt.
Backing onto ravine. $355,000. Olga
Foreman®. 90-275

"PERFORMANCE COUNTS"

MAIN ST. LOCATION $209,000

Beautiful home, comm. possibilities.
Michele Smith*. 89-387

ACROSS FROM PARK
4+ bedrooms on 97 x 135 lot, main floor
fam. rm. with fireplace, walkost on 2nd
level. Ev Patterson”. 90-194




